TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI PREMIUM Series
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2026, Rev. 04)
1
EUCI PREMIUM
Highlights & Features

EUCI-130105GIA 60-200Vdc  200-1050mA 650-1050mA
EUCI-170105GIA 80-310Vdc  200-1050mA 550-1050mA
Model Numbering
EU C I – □□□ □□□ G I A
Safety
Approval
CE, ENEC
Constant
current
Industrial  Output Power
022 - 22W
040 - 40W
075- 75W
130 - 130W
170 - 170W
Output Current
200-1050mA
Programmable
output current
(by NFC or Programmer)
Control type
DALI-2 + D4i
Dimming
Standard
code
EUCI-022105GIA 133.0 x 77.0 x 40.0 mm (5.24 x 3.03 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-040105GIA 133.0 x 77.0 x 40.0 mm (5.24 x 3.03 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-075105GIA 133.0 x 77.0 x 40.0 mm (5.24 x 3.03 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-130105GIA 150.0 x 90.0 x 40.0 mm (5.91 x 3.54 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-170105GIA 170.0 x 100.0 x 40.0 mm(6.69 x 3.94 x 1.57 inch)
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI PREMIUM Series
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2026, Rev. 04)
2
Specifications
Model Number EUCI-022105GIA EUCI-040105GIA EUCI-075105GIA EUCI-130105GIA EUCI-170105GIA
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Normal Input Voltage 220-240Vac
Input Voltage Range 198-264Vac
Normal Input Frequency 50-60Hz
Input Frequency Range 47-63Hz
Max. Input Current 230Vac 0.13A 0.23A 0.41A 0.70A 0.87A
Efficiency 1)
230Vac 87% @ 0.46A 89.5% @ 0.52 A 91% @ 0.5 A 93% @ 0.65 A 93.5% @ 0.55 A
230Vac 84% @ 1.05A 86.5% @ 1.05A 89.5% @ 1.05A 92% @ 1.05A 92.5% @ 1.05A
Inrush Current
(Apk / 50%-us)
(Cold Start)
230Vac 15A/180uS 20A/180uS 65A/200uS 60A/200uS
Max. No. of LED Drivers
circuit breaker @ 230Vac
B10 18pcs 16pcs 6pcs 6pcs
B16 28pcs 26pcs 10pcs 10pcs
C10 30pcs 16pcs 10pcs 8pcs
C16 46pcs 26pcs 16pcs 12pcs
Power Factor  > 0.95 @ 230Vac, 100% load and > 0.90 @230Vac,  50% load
Total Harmonic Distortion
< 13% <8% < 8% <8% <12%
@ 230 Vac, 100% load
Touch Current < 0.7mA peak @ 230Vac
Standby Power 2) 0.5W @ DALI standby mode, 230Vac